Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8[-F-

0.6ft

0.4

0.2

el

..................

o
©
a1

Duplicates Rate vs P,

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8
R LSS - USRS S

L

pleup rate vs p

0.5f - FRTITPRREE RTPPIRPPORY e
0.4ft-- RERERTE SRREEE SSRE
S S S S

0 =0 O N S

E = :1..*‘_::
0.1:—- e

Ratio

0.8

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

il

o
©

©
o2}

©
IS

0.2

*4.
1 107
—_— (VITIT UdbU N
== E§M e
—— —m —re rain e AndSQCD
e = 0.0
L Ty L RTINS SRR

...............................................

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

s 0.01,
.009
.008
.007
.006
0.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002

QURJICHES EAlENS

..............................................

T IO Lo [ T T T L O Lo T

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

o 0.5
S !
>0.45
I :
S 04E
Q
30.35F
0.3
0.25F
0.2F
0.15F+
0.187,.
B
0.05F

pil

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


